Crystek
Part Number
Frequency
Range
(MHz)
Phase
Noise
@

400MHz
500MHz
In/Out In/Out
Schematic
1.504
(38.20)
0.807
(20.54)
0.435
(11.05)
SMA
Male
SMA
Female
Part Number Low Pass Freq. Range
CLPFL-0100 DC to 100MHz
CLPFL-0200 DC to 200MHz
CLPFL-0300 DC to 300MHz
CLPFL-0400 DC to 400MHz
CLPFL-0500 DC to 500MHz
CLPFL-0600 DC to 600MHz
CLPFL-0700 DC to 700MHz
CLPFL-0800 DC to 800MHz
CLPFL-0900 DC to 900MHz
CLPFL-1000 DC to 1000MHz
CLPFL-1200 DC to 1200MHz
CLPFL-1400 DC to 1400MHz
CLPFL-1600 DC to 1600MHz
CLPFL-2000 DC to 2200MHz
CLPFL-2400 DC to 2400MHz
7th Order Butterworth Response
50 ohm SMA Connectors
Maximum Ratings:
+36dBm (4 Watts)

500.0 0.06 29 27
600.0 0.07 28 26
700.0 0.07 27 24
800.0 0.08 25 23
900.0 0.15 24 22
1000.0 0.15 23 21
1500.0 0.30 21 19
2000.0 0.30 18 18
2500.0 0.30 16 16
3000.0 0.40 14 15
Ordering Information
Part Number: CBLK-300-3
RF ACCESSORIES
Part Number Attenuation Power
(Max)
CATTEN-01R0 1 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-01R5 1.5 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-02R0 2 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-03R0 3 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-04R0 4 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-05R0 5 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-06R0 6 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-07R0 7 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-08R0 8 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-09R0 9 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-0100 10 dB 1 Watt
CATTEN-0150 15 dB 0.5 Watt
CATTEN-0200 20 dB 0.5 Watt
Temperature Range:	  -40°C to +85°C
Rated Power:		  See Table
Freq Range.		  DC - 3GHz
VSWR:			  1:1.3 Max